GENERAL SERVICES ADMINISTRATION LEASE AMENDMENT No. 2
PUBLIC BUILDINGS SERVICE -

TO LEASE NO. GS-08P-21007

LEASE AMENDMENT -
ADDRESS OF PREMISES PDN Number;
8600 NE Underground Drive Piliar 3009 . ‘/ ﬂ
Kansas City, Missouri 64161-9736

THI8 AGREEMENT, made and entered into this date by and between Hunt Midwest Real Estate Development, Inc.

whose address is: 8300 NE Underground Drive
Kansas City, Missouri 64161-9736

hereinafter called the Lessor, and the UHITED STATES OF AMERICA, hereinafter calied the Govermnment:

WHEREAS, the parties hereto dasire to amend the above Leass to add and subtract some itams from the scope of the Lease
and to change the address of the premises.

NOW THEREFORE, these parties for the considerations hereinafier mentioned covenant and agree that the said Lease is
amended as follows:

1. Page 1 of GSA Form L201C of the Lease is hereby amended to state the following: *To have and to hold the said premises with their
appurtenances for the term beginning on December 3, 2012 and continuing through December 2, 2032, The first bock of space
consisting of 57,000 BOMA office area square feet was accepted by the Government on December 3, 2012,  The second block of space
consisting of 45,000 square feet is scheduled to be completed on March 3, 20137

2. Paragraph 1.03.B. of GSA form L201C of the Lease is hereby amended as follows: *The Government and Lessor recognize the
250,000 cubic feet capacity of baxes not achleved in the first block of space was due to layout changes made by the Government. The
Lessor and Government have reconclled how much the reduction in capacdty equates to a fair and equitable credit back to the
Government for shelving that was not purchased and installed by the Lessor. The credit to the Government is $39,691.25 and will be
used by the Government to offset additional purchases made by the Government for the space.”

This Leass Amandment contains 1 page.

All other terme and conditlons of the lease shall remain in force and effect.
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties subscribed their names as of the below date.

FOR THE LESS FORTHE G

Signature: Signature:

Name: CLE b ey MO ICA Namae:

Thie: , Title: Lease Ton ng LATiCer,
Entity Name: GSA, Public Bulldings Service, __(» Zﬂ, |_-,2
Date: Date: lfﬂg Q>

Lesss Amendment Marm 09/42






Accessibility Report





		Filename: 

		LMO21007-SLA-2-_R.pdf









		Report created by: 

		



		Organization: 

		LMI







 [Personal and organization information from the Preferences > Identity dialog.]



Summary



The checker found no problems in this document.





		Needs manual check: 0



		Passed manually: 0



		Failed manually: 0



		Skipped: 20



		Passed: 12



		Failed: 0







Detailed Report





		Document





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Accessibility permission flag		Skipped		Accessibility permission flag must be set



		Image-only PDF		Skipped		Document is not image-only PDF



		Tagged PDF		Skipped		Document is tagged PDF



		Logical Reading Order		Skipped		Document structure provides a logical reading order



		Primary language		Passed		Text language is specified



		Title		Skipped		Document title is showing in title bar



		Bookmarks		Skipped		Bookmarks are present in large documents



		Color contrast		Skipped		Document has appropriate color contrast



		Page Content





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Tagged content		Passed		All page content is tagged



		Tagged annotations		Skipped		All annotations are tagged



		Tab order		Passed		Tab order is consistent with structure order



		Character encoding		Passed		Reliable character encoding is provided



		Tagged multimedia		Skipped		All multimedia objects are tagged



		Screen flicker		Skipped		Page will not cause screen flicker



		Scripts		Skipped		No inaccessible scripts



		Timed responses		Skipped		Page does not require timed responses



		Navigation links		Skipped		Navigation links are not repetitive



		Forms





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Tagged form fields		Skipped		All form fields are tagged



		Field descriptions		Passed		All form fields have description



		Alternate Text





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Figures alternate text		Passed		Figures require alternate text



		Nested alternate text		Skipped		Alternate text that will never be read



		Associated with content		Skipped		Alternate text must be associated with some content



		Hides annotation		Skipped		Alternate text should not hide annotation



		Other elements alternate text		Skipped		Other elements that require alternate text



		Tables





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Rows		Passed		TR must be a child of Table, THead, TBody, or TFoot



		TH and TD		Passed		TH and TD must be children of TR



		Headers		Passed		Tables should have headers



		Regularity		Passed		Tables must contain the same number of columns in each row and rows in each column



		Summary		Skipped		Tables must have a summary



		Lists





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		List items		Passed		LI must be a child of L



		Lbl and LBody		Passed		Lbl and LBody must be children of LI



		Headings





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Appropriate nesting		Skipped		Appropriate nesting










Back to Top



